Liability Waiver and Indemnification 2015 Spring Fling March 14, 2015

THIS LIABILITY WAIVER AND INDEMNIFICATION must be signed and dated before participation in the Spring Fling will be permitted.

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby waives all claims for damages or loss to the undersigned's person and property which may be caused by any act, or failure to act, of the Alamogordo Chamber of Commerce and Spring Fling Committee, its directors, officers, agents, employees, or volunteers. The undersigned assumes the risk of all dangerous conditions, in or about the Spring Fling, Alamogordo, New Mexico and waives any and all specific notice of the existence of such conditions.

THE UNDERSIGNED FURTHER hereby agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Alamogordo Chamber of Commerce, and Spring Fling Committee, its directors, officers, agents, employees or volunteers from all claims for damages or losses including attorney's fees and cost on the account of any claims made by third parties or anyone on their behalf arising out of, connected with or related to the undersigned's participation in the Spring Fling.

THIS LIABILITY WAIVER AND INDEMNIFICATION is binding upon the undersigned, their heirs, representatives, successors and assigns.

Print Name		 	 	
Signature		 	 	
Date		 	 	
Car make & m	nodel		 	